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BREED COWS IN MILK MILK
H 86.4 21,003
H 77.3 18,586
H 69.5 17,213
H 601 17,688
H 69.2 18,424
H 25.1 17,086
H 121.8 17,864
H 55 0 15,878
H 67 5 17,594

Restful Acres
John Hertzler
J Melvin Brandt
Robert J Schaffer
Roy M. Brubaker
Larry L Boyer
Catalpa Farms
Earl Campbell
John Roy Book

EVALUATE YOUR INSURANCE COVERAGE
Inflation requires constant evaluation of your insurance
coverage. Our agent in your area will gladly give you an
evaluation of buildings, machinery and livestock. Consult
himwithout obligation.

JAMES W. SHOEMAKER GEORGE H. STERNER
R.D. #l, Box 150, Quakertown, ra R-D. #l,County Line RdSechtelsville, PA

STVER S EVANS INS. AGENCY CfUffl.ES A SHEtLEMBEIIGER135-137E. Main St, O-D. #2. Columbia PA
New Holland. PA

#Old Guard
MUTUALINSURANCECOMPANY
2929 Litib Pike. Lancaster. Pa 17604

Phone (717) 569-5361
"A PART OF FARMING SINCE 1599"

Robert h. Beach Jr.
Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Wil-Lene Farms
Calvin B. Mauser
Roy C. Wilbert
Elwillo Farms
Lytle Farms Inc
Conewago Farms
WilmerCampbell
J Richard Alwme
Donald Engle
Arthur Brandt
Mahlon L. Lehman
Dale F. Faust
Harold M. Nissley
Sher Mar Acres
James Lesher
Robert Oellig
Stoney Lawn Farms
Oel-Dell Farms
WalterSchatler
AGrand View
Great View Farms
Paul E. Clugston
Floyd Feidt
NoahW.Sauder
Bryncoed Farm Jersey
Lauden Farms
Home Campbell
Amos Esh
Donald Miller Deemer

OWNER

H 45.5
H 812
H 63.3
G 69.9
H 32.3

Mix 123.3
H 101.5
H 47.4
G 63.3
H 54.9
H 65.0
H 102.4
H 54.5
H 35.1
H 45.4
H 42 4
H 41.7
H 38 3
H 58.4
H 42.2
H 34.6
H 110.5
H 54 6
H 95.0

Mix 69.3
H 43.6
J 135.8
H 162.6
H 84.9
H 40.7
H 44.4

Linda

Make your
business dollars
work as hard
asyoudo..

with
General Electric’s NEW Phoenix

an affordable FM radio with the range, rugged-
ness reliability, and performance so lacking in CB
and other low performance radios. Check it out
today. Just mail the clip out coupon. No obligation,
of course.
Phoenix Business Radio...quality that speaksfor itself!

J&JHOBILERADIO
Authorized Sales& Service

TRIANGLE
COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

RD3, Rt 23West,
New Holland, PA 17557

PH: 717-656-2211

305 Day Lactation Records Above 600 Lbs. Fat
OWNEX

NAME Oil NO.

Bryncoed Farm Jersey
323

JohnHertzler
Delight
Vickie
Viva

Conewago Farms
GR-27

Robert Oellig
Trudy
Dafadil

Calvin B Mauser
Ermie
Mandy
Tillie
Magnolia
Ember

us.
AGE MILK

Robert J. Schaffer
Tish

11,953

18,815
15,888
16,576

21,170

JohnRoy Book
Corner
Fanny

Lee R. Sweigard
Nancy 4

Stoney Lawn Farms
Jayanna
Lucy

18,411
14,912

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Till

17,844
14,318
16,228
11,736
14,567

20,038

21,426
21,600

19,219

17,079
18,048

4-1 23,506
3-8 24,016

(Turn to Page 025)

736
689
758
610
612

758
605

610

602
638

685
941

4-5
2-8

2-11

5-8
3-10

7-0
6-0
5-2
4-3
2-1

us.
FAT

649

827
623
705

789

637
651

4.4
3.9
4.3

3.5
4.4

4.1
4.8
4.7
5.2
4.2

3.5
2.8

627


